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) Class 8 Maths Worksheet wS1
Kaboodle Squares & Square Roots
Topic: Decimal
Name:
Date:

Find the square root of the following numbers in decimal form:

1. 84.8241

2.0.7225

3. 0.813604

4. 0.00002025

5.150.0625

6. 225.6004

7.3600.720036

8. 236.144689

9. 0.00059049

10.176.252176
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